this Act, continues to violate KRS 367.3611 to 367.3629 or Sections 1 to 7 of this Act 

following the cure period in subsection (2) of this section or breaches an express written 

statement provided to the Attorney General under subsection (2) of this section, the 

Attorney General may initiate an action and seek damages for up to seven thousand five 

hundred dollars ($7,500) for each continued violation under KRS 367.3611 to 367.3629 or 

Sections 1 to 7 of this Act. 

(4) Nothing in KRS 367.3611 to 367.3629 and Sections 1 to 7 of this Act or any other law, 

regulation, or the equivalent shall be construed as providing the basis for, or give rise to, a